
OORR PROGRAM 
Burns Residence 

3 Marsh Road 
Westport, CT 

Project #:  1846 
Addendum No. 1 

 
 
December 21, 2015 
 
BID # 1846 
 
BID PACKAGE 
FOR 
DEMOLITION AND RE-CONSTRUCTION OF THE 
BURNS RESIDENCE 
3 MARSH ROAD 
WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT 
 
ENGINEERS:  DIVERSIFIED TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS 
 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 

CONTRACTOR PRE-BID WALK-THROUGH INDEX AND SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

 
THE BID DATE AND TIME IS NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM 
 
 
CONTRACTORS SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE THIS ADDENDUM ON THE BID FORM 
 
Attachments: 
 
 Contractor Pre-Bid Walk-Through Index  

Contractor Pre-Bid Walk-Through Sign-in Sheet 

 
 
END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1.   
 
  



OORR PROGRAM 
Burns Residence 

3 Marsh Road 
Westport, CT 

Project #:  1846 
Addendum No. 1 

 
 
 
#1846 Burns Pre-Bid Walk Through      
Date:  12/21/15  
Time:  10:00 AM 
 

Name Company Telephone e-mail 

Richard Morse DTC 203-239-4200 richard.morse@teamdtc.com 

Edwin Quiros News LLC 860-571-3800 newsllc@yahoo.com 

Tony Trimboli TNT Builders LLC 203-515-5821 tntbuilders125@yahoo.com 

R. Silverstein Sparrow Group 718-519-6600 rsilverstein@thesparrowgroup.org 

Chris Tierinni American Integrity Restoration 860-917-7736 ctierinni@1callair.com 

Chris Anastasio Westchester Modular Homes 203-868-6426 chris@todaysmodulars.com 

Nicole Eaddy Vase Management 203-332-1366 nicole@vasemanagement.com 

Larry Newquist Newquist Building 860-767-7070 larry@newquistbuilding.com 

Jim Quish IBS 203-243-9547 jquish@ibsgreen.com 

Sue Annelli CT Tank Removal 203-384-6020 sannelli@cttank.com 

Ken Thomas Kenneth Thomas II LLC 203-414-4492 kennethltllc@gmail.com 

Mark Gorka CT Dept. of Housing 860-270-8251 mark.gorka@ct.gov 

 




